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RUGBY EUROPE - 2020 OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION PROCESS - MEN SEVENS
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  6/7 July 2019

Conference 1

	Belgrade (SRB)
	1 Team Qualified for Olympic Qualification Tournament

	
	

	Trophy 1
	Trophy 2

	Zagreb (CRO)
	Zenica (BIH)


2 Teams Qualified for Olympic Qualif Tournament

	World Series
	
	GPS 1
	9 teams Qualified for Olympic Qualif Tournament

	Paris (FRA)
	4 Teams directly
	
	except Qualified countries from WS and WAL

	
	Qualified for Tokyo 2020
	Moscow
	

	16 teams
	The other teams go to
	(RUS)
	

	
	regional qualification
	
	

	among which
	
	
	

	
	
	
	




13/14 July 2019

Stand-alone

Olympic

Qualification

Tournament

Colomiers

(FRA)

GPS1- 1

GPS1-2

GPS1-3

GPS1-4

GPS1-5

GPS1-6

GPS1-7

GPS1-8

GPS1-9

TRO1/2-1

TRO1/2-2

CONF1-1



20/21 July 2019

1st Tokyo 2020

2nd & 3rd : World Repechage

GPS 2

European Champion

Lodz (POL)
Honk Kong WR7s Qualifier Participation to England7s & France7s

